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The menu of La Fontana Steakhouse from Doral includes 72 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card
cost about $24.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. The restaurant is accessible and can
therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can
also sit outside and be served. What User doesn't like about La Fontana Steakhouse:

The ambiance was good, music as well. Food pretty good until we got the the Tomahawk Steak it was way too

much fat hardy any meat,!very disappointing. When it came to the tip they tried deal . | donadlt know if they see
me again. read more. Are you looking for confectionery? In La Fontana Steakhouse you will find divine desserts
that will certainly fulfill your cravings, Here, the meat is freshly prepared on an open flame. The experience of
various sports events is just as much a highlight, when you are in this sports bar, Also, the drinks menu at this
place is exceptional and offers a significant and comprehensive diversity of both local and international beers,
which are definitely worth a try.
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GNOCCHI

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Grilled specialties

ATLANTIC SALMON FILLET $26.0

farge Plates

THE SKIRT $16.0

Soups and Starters

SPINACH DIP

Third

THE CHICKEN BREAST $10.0

fresh

RAVIOLI (RICOTTA AND SPINACH)

{and Fare

THE STEAKHOUSE SALAD $13.5

Mabels Signatures
THE MILANESE $14.0

Ingredients Used

WHITE RICE

Soups

THE PORTLAND SHRIMP

LOBSTER BISQUE $12.0

THE ONION SOUP $9.0
Dolci

THE GIANT PAVLOVA $20.0
THE SUPERMOIST CAKE $16.0

THE AMERICAN BROWNIE TOWER $18.0

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE $14.0
PINK SAUCE $17.0
CLASSIC OR CREAMY PESTO $15.0

Trom The Grill, To Share

28 OZ. OF PRIME FRENCHED

RIBEYE $80.0
52 OZ. OF PRIME TOMAHAWK $90.0
STEAK ’
42 OZ. OF PRIME FIORENTINA

STEAK $110.0
Cartoccios

THE DEAN CARTOCCIO $28.0
THE WHITE HOUSE CARTOCCIO $24.0
THE PRINCIPAL CARTOCCIO $36.0
Milanese

JUST THE ORIGINAL
THE DORAL MILANESE
THE FAMILY MILANESE

Side dishes
VEGETABLES OF THE HOUSE

MASHED POTATOES
RISOTTO SIDES



PASTA SIDES

Tunch Special

THE CLASSIC MUSHROOM RISOTT
THE BRANZINO

THE FONTANA PASTICHO

THE FAMILY STYLE PASTA

These types of dishes are
being served

PENNE

PORK CHOPS

LAMB CHOPS

SPAGHETTI

Salads

THE CHICKEN SALAD
THE STEAK SALAD

THE CAESAR RUSTIC BREAD
SALAD

THE CLASSIC CAPRESE SALAD
THE ITALIAN COBB SALAD

Trom the grill

16 OZ. OF PRIME PORTERHOUSE
STEAK

16 OZ. OF PRIME FRENCHED
RIBEYE

10 OZ. OF SKIRT STEAK
8 OZ. OF FILET MIGNON

10 OZ. OF AIRLINE CHICKEN
BREAST

$13.0
$15.0
$11.0
$11.0

$24.0
$38.0

$14.0
$15.0

$10.5

$12.0
$15.5

$42.0

$42.0

$32.0
$32.0

$17.0

FILETTO DI POMODORO
AGLIO E OLIO
BOLOGNESE
PAPPARDELLE
ALFREDO

FETTUCCINE

fippelizers & Such

THE BEEF MARINARA RUSTIC
BREAD

THE SPINACH DIP RUSTIC BREAD
THE BURRATA AND MORE
THE SALMON TWIST

THE VP CHARCUTERIE CHEESE
BOARD

THE HARRY'S CARPACCIO

THE FIRST LADY CALAMARI
SHRIMP

The Chef Main Courses

THE HOT POT TRUFFLE RISOTTO

THE GREY GOOSE CHILEAN SEA
BASS

THE WOODFORD SHORT RIBS
THE BAROLO OSSOBUCO

THE SEAFOOD FETTUCCINE OR
RISOTTO

THE PEAR CHEESE RAVIOLI
THE MAYOR RAVIOLI

THE 305 CARBONARA

THE VOLCANO GNOCCHI

THE VESUVIO STEAKHOUSE
LASAGNA

$16.0
$14.0
$18.0

$14.0

$19.0

$19.0
$19.0
$14.5

$21.0
$14.0

$14.0

$24.0
$36.0

$42.0
$42.0

$28.0

$21.0
$24.0
$18.0
$21.0

$14.0
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4285 NW 107th AveFL Opening Hours:

331784852, Doral, United Monday 11:30-21:00 16:00-19:00

States Tuesday 11:30-21:00 16:00-19:00
Wednesday 11:30-21:00 16:00-
19:00

Thursday 11:30-21:00

Sunday 11:30-21:00

Friday 11:30-22:00
Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:30-22:00
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