



https://menulist.menu 4285 NW 107th AveFL 331784852, Doral, United States +17864094793 - https://www.lafontanasteakhouse.com/









The menu of La Fontana Steakhouse from Doral includes 72 dishes. On average, *dishes or drinks on the card* cost about \$24.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and be served. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about La Fontana Steakhouse:

The ambiance was good, music as well. Food pretty good until we got the the Tomahawk Steak it was way too much fat hardy any meat,!very disappointing. When it came to the tip they tried deal. I donâ( thow if they see me again. <a href="read">read more</a>. Are you looking for **confectionery**? In La Fontana Steakhouse you will find divine desserts that will certainly fulfill your cravings, Here, the **meat** is freshly prepared on an open flame. The experience of various sports events is just as much a highlight, when you are in this <a href="sports bar">sports bar</a>, Also, the drinks menu at this place is exceptional and offers a significant and comprehensive diversity of both local and international beers, which are definitely worth a try.

THE PORTLAND SHRIMP

**LOBSTER BISQUE** 

			100
Gnocchi		THE ONION SOUP	\$9.0
GNOCCHI		Dolci	
Starters & Salads		THE GIANT PAVLOVA	\$20.0
FRENCH FRIES		THE SUPERMOIST CAKE	\$16.0
		THE AMERICAN BROWNIE TOWER	\$18.0
Grilled specialties			
ATLANTIC SALMON FILLET	\$26.0	Sauces	
		MARINARA SAUCE	\$14.0
Large Plates		PINK SAUCE	\$17.0
THE SKIRT	\$16.0	CLASSIC OR CREAMY PESTO	\$15.0
Soups and Starters		From The Grill, To Share	
SPINACH DIP		28 OZ. OF PRIME FRENCHED RIBEYE	\$80.0
Third		52 OZ. OF PRIME TOMAHAWK STEAK	\$90.0
THE CHICKEN BREAST	\$10.0	42 OZ. OF PRIME FIORENTINA STEAK	\$110.0
Fresh		0 .	
RAVIOLI (RICOTTA AND SPINACH)		Cartoccios	
,		THE DEAN CARTOCCIO	\$28.0
Land Fare		THE WHITE HOUSE CARTOCCIO	\$24.0
THE STEAKHOUSE SALAD	\$13.5	THE PRINCIPAL CARTOCCIO	\$36.0
Mabel's Signatures		Milanese	
THE MILANESE	\$14.0	JUST THE ORIGINAL	
	<b>4</b>	THE DORAL MILANESE	
Ingredients Used		THE FAMILY MILANESE	
WHITE RICE		Side dishes	
Soups		VEGETABLES OF THE HOUSE	
		MACHED BOTATOES	

\$12.0

**MASHED POTATOES** 

**RISOTTO SIDES** 

	5	

PASTA SIDES		Pasta	
4 10 11		FILETTO DI POMODORO	
Lunch Special		AGLIO E OLIO	\$14.0
THE CLASSIC MUSHROOM RISOTT	\$13.0	BOLOGNESE	\$18.0
THE BRANZINO	\$15.0	PAPPARDELLE	
THE FONTANA PASTICHO	\$11.0	ALFREDO	\$14.0
THE FAMILY STYLE PASTA	\$11.0	FETTUCCINE	
These types of dishes are		Appetizers & Such	
being served		THE BEEF MARINARA RUSTIC BREAD	\$19.0
PENNE		THE SPINACH DIP RUSTIC BREAD	\$19.0
PORK CHOPS	\$24.0	THE BURRATA AND MORE	\$19.0
LAMB CHOPS	\$38.0	THE SALMON TWIST	\$14.5
SPAGHETTI		THE VP CHARCUTERIE CHEESE BOARD	\$21.0
Salads		THE HARRY'S CARPACCIO	\$14.0
THE CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0	THE FIRST LADY CALAMARI	\$14.0
THE STEAK SALAD	\$15.0	SHRIMP	
THE CAESAR RUSTIC BREAD SALAD	\$10.5	The Chef Main Courses	
THE CLASSIC CAPRESE SALAD	\$12.0	THE HOT POT TRUFFLE RISOTTO	\$24.0
THE ITALIAN COBB SALAD	\$15.5	THE GREY GOOSE CHILEAN SEA BASS	\$36.0
From the grill		THE WOODFORD SHORT RIBS	\$42.0
16 OZ. OF PRIME PORTERHOUSE		THE BAROLO OSSOBUCO	\$42.0
STEAK	\$42.0	THE SEAFOOD FETTUCCINE OR	\$28.0
16 OZ. OF PRIME FRENCHED RIBEYE	\$42.0	RISOTTO	
10 OZ. OF SKIRT STEAK	<b>\$22.0</b>	THE PEAR CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$21.0
	\$32.0	THE MAYOR RAVIOLI	\$24.0
8 OZ. OF FILET MIGNON	\$32.0	THE 305 CARBONARA	\$18.0
10 OZ. OF AIRLINE CHICKEN BREAST	\$17.0	THE VOLCANO GNOCCHI	\$21.0
		THE VESUVIO STEAKHOUSE LASAGNA	\$14.0



### La Fontana Steakhouse

4285 NW 107th AveFL 331784852, Doral, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:30-21:00 16:00-19:00 Tuesday 11:30-21:00 16:00-19:00 Wednesday 11:30-21:00 16:00-19:00 Thursday 11:30-21:00 Sunday 11:30-21:00 Friday 11:30-22:00 Saturday 11:30-22:00



Made with menulist.menu